MCCGA FESTIVAL Park Hill High School January 23, 2016

7701 NW Barry Rd, Kansas City, MO 64153

UNIT

Mid-Buchanan
Smithville

Odessa

Oakland

BREAK

Belton

Nevada

Lathrop
Mid-Buchanan
Raymore-Peculiar
Smithville - JV

Liberty

Liberty North

Oak Park

BREAK

Amethyst

Mosaic

Majestic Independent
MS/RA/IRA RETREAT
MS/RA/IRA CRITIQUE
Lawson

Park Hill South
Truman

Staley

Lee's Summit West
BREAK

Park Hill

Blue Valley West
Blue Springs South

CLASSIFICATION
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School

CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A

CG: Independent Regional A
CG: Independent Regional A
CG: Independent Regional A

CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C

CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B

Maysville CG: Scholastic B
BREAK

Smithville CG: Scholastic A
Synchronicity CG: Independent A
Andesine of Central Missouri CG: Independent A
BREAK

Francis Howell North

CG: Scholastic Open

Obsidian of Central Missouri CG: Independent Open
SC/SB/SA/IA/SO/10 RETREAT
SC/SB/SA/IA/SO/IO CRITIQUE

Visit www.MCCGA.org for recaps and links to photos!

PERFORM

10:00 AM
10:07 AM
10:14 AM
10:21 AM
10:28 AM
10:42 AM
10:49 AM
10:56 AM
11:03 AM
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:31 AM
11:38 AM
11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM
2:54 PM
3:02 PM
3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:34 PM
3:42 PM
3:50 PM
3:58 PM
4:06 PM
4:14 PM
4:22 PM
4:32 PM
4:41 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM




